Water Valve Accessories - Replacement
Coils
Water Valve Accessory Coils
 Coil Photo Part No. Voltage Rating Power
Rating Insulation Connection Cable
Length Fits Valve Series Price Weight
(lbs)
HS4YN02 120VAC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS201 and NS301
valves $48.00 0.6
HS4YN04 240VAC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS201 and NS301
valves $48.00 0.6
HS4YN24 24VAC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS201 and NS301
valves $48.00 0.6
HS4YN16 24VDC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS201, NS211 DC
and NS301 valves $48.00 0.6
HS4GN02A24 120VAC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS201 and NS301
valves $48.00 0.6
HS4GN04A24 240VAC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS201 and NS301
valves $48.00 0.6
HS4GN24A24 24VAC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS201 and NS301
valves $48.00 0.6
HS4GN16A24 24VDC 10W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS201, NS211 DC
and NS301 valves $48.00 0.6
HS3YN02 120VAC 8W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS211 AC valves $40.50 0.5
HS3YN04 240VAC 8W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS211 AC valves $40.50 0.5
HS3YN24 24VAC 8W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
18mm (DIN 43650A)
style wiring plug N/A NS211 AC valves $40.50 0.5
HS3GN02A24 120VAC 88W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS211 AC valves $40.50 0.5
HS3GN04A24 240VAC 8W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS211 AC valves $40.50 0.5
HS3GN24A24 24VAC 8W
Class N
(200°C -
392°F)
1/2 in conduit
24in 18AWG pigtail 24.0 in NS211 AC valves $40.50 0.5
www.automationdirect.com Water Components tWCP-16
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405